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OEM Reference

ABARTH 71770110
ABARTH 77365754
ABARTH 77367241

FIAT 71770084

FIAT 77363445

FIAT 77364024

FIAT 77364961

FIAT 77365754
LANCIA 77363445
LANCIA 77364024
LANCIA 77364961
LANCIA 77365754
OEM Cross Reference
BOSCH 0986TB2796
BOSCH 0986TB2796
MEYLE 0252360113PD
MEYLE 0252360113PD
LPR 05P1723
KAWE 072712
METZGER 072700
REMSA 072712
REMSA 072712
OPTIMAL 10390
AKRON-MALO 1050248
AKRON-MALO 1050248
MGA 1057

BSF 10698
ACEMARK 112671
E.T.F. 120974

ATE 13047028792
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY 13046028792NSETMS
sbs 1501222386
WEEN 1511832
ICER 182038
METELLI 2203240
METELLI 2203240

NK 222386
TEXTAR 2360102
TEXTAR 2360102
ZIMMERMANN 253471402
ROADHOUSE 272712
ROADHOUSE 272712
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OEM

e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

DELPHI

DELPHI
MOTAQUIP
QUINTON HAZELL
MINTEX

MINTEX

National

BREMBO
BREMBO

A.B.S.

ASHUKI by Palidium
WOKING

WOKING

Brake ENGINEERING
APEC

FRAS-LE
FRIGAIR
JAPANPARTS
PROTECHNIC
RAICAM

R BRAKE

DOYEN

PAGID

VAICO

WAGNER
WAGNER

LP2302
LP2302
LVXL1754
MBP1221
MDB3204
MDB3204
NP2557
P23146
P23146
P23146
P30001
P627300
P627300
PA1978
PAD1130
PD1416
PD04531
PP0O013AF
PRP0378
RA06090
RB2038
RBP308
T2108
V240100
WBP23601A
WBP23601A
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